
From: Bowman, Randal
To: Stevenson, Jennifer
Subject: Re: Tribal Comments on EO 13792 - Review of Monument Designations
Date: Friday, September 22, 2017 9:03:47 AM

thanks

On Fri, Sep 22, 2017 at 9:52 AM, Stevenson, Jennifer <jennifer_stevenson@ios.doi.gov>
wrote:

Absolutely, I'll do it now.

Jennifer

Jennifer Stevenson
OS Print Services Specialist
US Department of the Interior
Assistant Secretary for Policy, Management & Budget
Office of the Chief of Staff
Business and Administrative Division
1849 C Street NW - Room 5013
Washington, DC 20240 
Office (202)-208-3169

jennifer_stevenson@ios.doi.gov

On Fri, Sep 22, 2017 at 9:30 AM, Bowman, Randal <randal_bowman@ios.doi.gov> wrote:

I had intended to forward these to you at the time for posting to regs.gov, but apparently
got distracted and I can't find anything to show that I actually sent them.  Could you post
these now?

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Appel, Elizabeth <elizabeth.appel@bia.gov>
Date: Mon, Jul 17, 2017 at 1:39 PM
Subject: Tribal Comments on EO 13792 - Review of Monument Designations
To: "Bowman, Randal" <randal_bowman@ios.doi.gov>
Cc: Anthony Rodman <anthony.rodman@bia.gov>, Amanda Begay
<amanda.begay@bia.gov>, Miles Janssen <miles.janssen@bia.gov>

Hi Randy-

Please find attached a summary compilation of the comments we received as a result of
the Dear Tribal Leader letter request for comments.  This compilation includes comments
submitted in writing and comments made at Tribal listening sessions.

Do you know what the next steps are for review of comments?  Are there any meetings of
the Monument Review Team scheduled? 
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Thanks!
Liz

-- 
Elizabeth K. Appel
Office of Regulatory Affairs & Collaborative Action
Office of the Assistant Secretary - Indian Affairs
(202) 273-4680 - office
(202) 738-6065 - cell
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